3
  Stop
  Peristaltic
  Pump
  Tubing
Meinhard P/N Tubing Type Stops ID (in) ID
(mm) Qty Agilent JY - Horiba PerkinElmer Spectro
Ametek Teledyne Thermo iCAP
Elemental TJA Thermo VG Varian
SIT-PVCSD-30-3 PVC BLK BLK BLK 3 0.0300 0.76 12 B0506058 1301670
SIT-PVCSD-125-3 PVC BLK WHT BLK 3 0.1250 3.18 12 B0508310
SIT-SolFSD-65-3 Solva BLU BLU BLU 3 0.0650 1.65 12 13173100 3710067900
SIT-PVCSD-15-3 PVC ORG GRN ORG 3 0.0150 0.38 12 13017706
SIT-SolFSD-15-3 Solva ORG GRN ORG 3 0.0150 0.38 12 13173103
SIT-PVCSD-35-3 PVC ORG ORG ORG 3 0.0350 0.89 12 13017700
SIT-SILSD-35-3 Silicone ORG ORG ORG 3 0.0350 0.89 6 13017702
SIT-SolFSD-35-3 Solva ORG ORG ORG 3 0.0350 0.89 12 13173102
SIT-Viton-35-3 Viton ORG ORG ORG 3 0.0350 0.89 12 13017704
SIT-PVCSD-075-3 PVC ORG RED ORG 3 0.0075 0.19 12 G183365572 N0695477
SIT-SolFSD-90-3 Solva PRPL BLK PRPL 3 0.0900 2.29 12 13173101
SIT-PVCSD-81-3 PVC PRPL PRPL PRPL 3 0.0800 2.06 12 B0199034
SIT-PVCSD-45-3 PVC RED RED RED 3 0.0450 1.14 12 B0193160 13017701
SIT-SILSD-45-3 Silicone RED RED RED 3 0.0450 1.14 6 13017703
SIT-SolFSD-45-3 Solva RED RED RED 3 0.0450 1.14 12 078532
SIT-Viton-45-3 Viton RED RED RED 3 0.0450 1.14 12 13017705
SIT-PVCSD-40-3 PVC WHT WHT WHT 3 0.0400 1.02 12 B0506742
SIT-SolFSD-40-3 Solva WHT WHT WHT 3 0.0400 1.02 12 G183365569 B0507692
SIT-PVCSD-60-3 PVC YEL BLU YEL 3 0.0600 1.52 12 B0193161
SIT-SanSD-60-3 Santoprene YEL BLU YEL 3 0.0600 1.52 12 G183365570
SIT-SolFSD-60-3 Solva YEL BLU YEL 3 0.0600 1.52 12 078539
SIT-SolFSD-55-3 Solva YEL YEL YEL 3 0.0550 1.42 12 078530
SIT-Viton-55-3 Viton YEL YEL YEL 3 0.0550 1.42 12
Color Code